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S.
No

Name

Date: August 7th -1 1th, 2022

Designation

Department

Signature

Arun Kaushik

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

arun.k@invertis.org

Arumugam Durairaj

Associate Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

arumugam(@invertis.org

Avadhesh Sharma

Associate Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

avadhesh.s@invertis.org

Santosh Joshi

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

santosh.j@invertis.org

Kuldeep Chauhan

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

kuldeeg.c@invenis.org

Sanjeev Kumar Jain

Associate Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

sanjeev.j@invertis.org

Suchita Gupta

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

suchita.g@invertis.org

Rangoli Krishna

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

rangoli.k@invertis.org

Nishtha Srivastava

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

nishtha.s@invertis.org

10.

Lalit Kumar

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

lalit.k@invertis.org

11.

Shrijoy Banerjee

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

shrijoy.b@invertis.org

12,

Nisha Mehra

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

nisha.m@jinvertis.org

13.

Dharmendra Singh
Raghav

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

dhannendra.r@invertis.org




Rakhi Majumdar

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

rakhi.m@invertis.org

15.

Krishna Ji

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

krishna.j@invertis.org

16.

Nityananda Dutta

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

nityananda.d@invertis.org

17.

Himani Pant

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

himani.p@invertis.org

18.

Shailendra Singh
Rathore

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

shailendra.r@invertis.org

19.

Arvind Kumar Verma

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

arvind.k@invertis.org

20.

Sanjeev Kumar Verma

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

sanjeev.v(@invertis.org

21.

Abhijit Ghosh

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

abhijit.g@invertis.org

22.

Sudha Tomar

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

sudha.t@invertis.org

23.

Shipra Sagar

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

shipra.s@invertis.org

24,

Rajesh Kumar Mishra

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

rajesh.m@invertis.org

25.

Harsh Vardhan Mahara

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

harsh.m@invertis.org

26.

Manish Pant

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

manish.p@invertis.org

27.

Faisal Hassan

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

faisal.h@invertis.org

28.

Neha Tiwari

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

neha.t@invertis.org

29.

Makrand Dhyani

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

makrand.d@invertis.org

30.

Sachin Mishra

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

sachin.m@invenis.org

31.

Debdas Sikdar

Assistant Professor

Applied
Science &
Humanities

debdas.s@invertis.org




Applied raj.k@invertis.org
32, Science &
Raj Kumar Assistant Professor | Humanities
Applied amisha.k@invertis.org
3. Science &
Amisha Khati Assistant Professor Humanities
Applied satendra.s@invertis.org
34. Science &
Satendra Singh Assistant Professor Humanities
Applied ashutosh.p@invertis.org
35. Science &
Ashutosh Pradhan Assistant Professor Humanities
36. shewali.s@invertis.org
Shewali Sahay Assistant Professor Fashion Design
37. anshita.s@invertis.org
Anshita Singh Assistant Professor Fashion Design
38. shruti.r@invertis.org
Shruti Rawat Assistant Professor Fashion Design
39. deeptima.m@invertis.org
Deeptima Mishra Assistant Professor Fashion Design
' Applied rajesh.s@invertis.org
40. Science &
Rajesh Kumar Shukla Professor Humanities
Applied prem.p@invertis.org
41. Science &
Prem Prakash Singh Professor Humanities
Applied kamlesh.d@invertis.org
42. Science &
Kamlesh Kumar Dubey | Professor Humanities
43. richa.s@invertis.org
Richa Saxena Assistant Professor Biotechnology
44, saumya.t@invertis.org
Saumya Tripathi Assistant Professor Biotechnology
45. shashank.u@invertis.org
Shashank Upadhyay Assistant Professor Biotechnology
46. ashal.i@invertis.org
Ashal Ilyas Assistant Professor Biotechnology
47, . dinesh.k@invertis.org
Dinesh Kumar Assistant Professor Biotechnology
43. manali.s@invertis.org
Manali Singh Assistant Professor Biotechnology
49. pankaj.r@invertis.org
Pankaj Kumar Rai Professor Biotechnology
50. amit.j@invertis.org
Amit Joshi Assistant Professor Biotechnology
51, keshawanand.t@invertis.org
Keshawanand Tripathi | Assistant Professor Biotechnology
P akhilesh.p@invertis.org
Akhilesh Kumar Pandey | Assistant Professor Biotechnology
&, subhomoi.b@invertis.org
Subhomoi Borkotoky Assistant Professor Biotechnology
54. shailendra.s@invertis.org

Shailendra Singh

Assistant Professor

Biotechnology




55.

pawan@invertis.org

Pawan Assistant Professor Biotechnology

56. N shivika.s@invertis.org
Shivika Sood Assistant Professor | Biotechnology

57. lalita.d@invertis.org
Lalita Dwivedi Assistant Professor | Biotechnology

58. Civil arvind.k@invertis.org
Arvind Kumar Assistant Professor Engineering

59. Civil kuldeep.s@invertis.org
Kuldeep Kumar Soni Assistant Professor Engineering

60. Civil awdhesh.k@invertis.org
Awdhesh Kumar Assistant Professor Engineering

61. . Civil rizwan.k@invertis.org
Rizwan Khan Assistant Professor Engineering

62. Civil ankit.k@invertis.org
Ankit Kumar Assistant Professor Engineering

63. Civil basant.d@invertis.org
Basant Ballabh Dumka | Assistant Professor Engineering

64. Civil zeenat.b@invertis.org
Zeenat Bee Assistant Professor Engineering

65. Civil rohit.p@invertis.org
Rohit Pathak Assistant Professor Engineering

66. Bhupender Singh Rawat | Associate Professor ComPutgr bhupender.r@invertis.org

Applications

67. Computer navnika. k@invertis.org
Navnika Kapoor Assistant Professor Applications

68. Computer kuldeep.r@invertis.org
Kuldeep Singh Rana Assistant Professor Applications

69. Computer santosh.k@invertis.org
Santosh Kumar Associate Professor | Applications

70. . Computer jitendra.k@jinvertis.org
Jitendra Kumar Assistant Professor Applications

71. Computer shivangi.g@jinvertis.org
Shivangi Ghildiyal Assistant Professor Applications

72. | Saurabh Kumar Assistant Professor | COmputer saurabh.k@invertis.org

Applications

3. Computer deepak.p@invertis.org
Deepak Kumar Pathak | Assistant Professor Applications

74, Computer kalpana.g@invertis.org
Kalpana Gangwar Assistant Professor Applications

75. Computer nitesh.s@jinvertis.org
Nitesh Kumar Saxena Assistant Professor Applications

76. Computer shubham.s@invertis.org
Shubham Singh Assistant Professor Abpplications

77. Computer bhupendra.r@invertis.org
Bhupendra Ram Assistant Professor Applications

78. Computer bappaditya.j@invertis.org
Bappaditya Jana Assistant Professor Abpplications

79. Computer neha.c@invertis.org
Neha Chauhan Assistant Professor Applications

80. Computer siddharth.p@invertis.org
Siddharth Pandey Assistant Professor Applications

81. Computer gurpreet.s@invertis.org

Gurpreet Singh

Assistant Professor

Applications




Vineet Kumar Chauhan

Assistant Professor

Engineering

82. . Computer aditya.k@invertis.org
Aditya Kumar Assistant Professor Applications
83. Computer tarun.p@invertis.org
Tarun Pandey Assistant Professor Applications
84, Computer pratha.s@jinvertis.org
Pratha Saxena Assistant Professor Applications
85. ' Computer jyoti.r@invertis.org
Jyoti Ratna Assistant Professor Applications
86. Computer amit.t@invertis.org
Amit Taneja Associate Professor Applications
87. Computer mohd.s@jinvertis.org
Mohd Shakeel Assistant Professor Applications
gg. | Jitendra Kumar Computer jitendra.c@invertis.org
Chaudhary Assistant Professor Applications
89. Computer archana.s@invertis.org
Archana Saxena Assistant Professor Applications
90. | Abhishek Mishra Computer abhishek.m@invertis.org
Assistant Professor Applications
91. Soumya Sharma Computer soumya.s@invertis.org
Assistant Professor Applications
92. Computer kushal.j@invertis.org
Kushal Johari Assistant Professor Applications
: Computer jitendra.n@invertis.org
93. | Jitendra Nath Science And
Shrivastava Professor Engineering
Computer sarnam.s@jinvertis.org
94. Science And
Samam Singh Assistant Professor Engineering
Computer meeta.c@invertis.org
95. Science And
Meeta Chaudhary Assistant Professor Engineering
Computer gaurav.a@invertis.org
96. Science And
Gaurav Agarwal Associate Professor | Engineering
Computer chandan.k@invertis.org
97. Science And
Chandan Kumar Assistant Professor Engineering
Computer akash.s@invertis.org
98. Science And
Akash Sanghi Assistant Professor Engineering
Computer ankit.s@invertis.org
99. ' Science And
Ankit Saxena Assistant Professor Engineering
Computer yashi.b@invertis.org
100. Science And
Yashi Bajpai Assistant Professor Engineering
Computer rakesh.k@invertis.org
101 Science And
Rakesh Kumar Assistant Professor Engineering
Computer dolly.s@invertis.org
102 Science And
Dolly Sharma Assistant Professor Engineering
Computer vineet.c@invertis.org
103 Science And




104 (S:O_mpu‘tx d trilok.s@invertis.org
Tril i . cience An
ok Singh Assistant Professor Engineering
105 (SZO_mpute; . diwakar.u@invertis.org
Di . cience An
iwakar Upadhyay Assistant Professor | Engineering
106 (S:O'mpmi;nd privanka.v@invertis.org
: . cience
Priyanka Vishwakarma | Assistant Professor | Engineering
107] gomputer priva.c@invertis.org
, cience And
Priya Chauhan Assistant Professor Engineering
108 Computer ratnesh.p@invertis.org
R h . Science And
atnesh Kumar Pandey | Assistant Professor Engineering
109 Computer nitish.k@invertis.org
. . . Science And
Nitish Kaushik Assistant Professor Engineering
110 Computer abhishek.a@invertis.org
) ) Science And
Abhishek Agrahari Assistant Professor | Engineering
11l Computer apoorva.d@invertis.org
o Science And
Apoorva Dwivedi Assistant Professor Engineering
19 Computer aishwarya.s@invertis.org
1 . ) Science And
Aishwarya Singh Assistant Professor Engineering
- : Computer rupanshi.a@invertis.org
Science And
Rupanshi Agarwal Assistant Professor Engineering
Computer shajal.a@invertis.org
114 Science And
Shajal Afaq Assistant Professor Engineering
115 Education sarandha@invertis.org
' Sarandha Assistant Professor Department
116 . Education deepika.s@invertis.org
Deepika Sharma Assistant Professor Department
117 Education rachavendra.r@invertis.org
Raghavendra Rastogi Assistant Professor Department
118 Education lovi.s@invertis.org
| Lovi Singh Assistant Professor Department
119 Education rajesh.c@invertis.org
Rajesh Kumar Chauhan Assistant Professor Department
120 Education tusharika.s@invertis.org
Tusharika Saxena Assistant Professor Department
121 Education vaibhav.c@invertis.org
1 vaibhav Chauhan Assistant Professor Department
i ) Education manish.c@invertis.org
122] Manish Kumar Assistant Professor
| Chaturvedy Department .
Education hemendra.g@invertis.org
123| Hemendra Kumar Assistant Professor | |3 "
Gangwar epartmen : .
Education akanksha.s@invertis.org
24 Akanksha Sharma Assistant Professor | Department s
Education shashi.r@invertis.org
1299 Shashi Ranjan Assistant Professor Department




126 Education privanka.m@invenis,org
Priyanka Mishra Assistant Professor | Department

127 Electrical mon.uwinvenis.org
Mon Prakash Upadhyay | Assistant Professor Engineering

128 Electrical arun.g@invertis.org
Arun Kumar Gangwar Assistant Professor Engineering

129] Electrical pankaj.t@invertis.org
Pankaj Tripathi Assistant Professor Engineering _

130, Electrical debanjan.r@invertis.org
Debanjan Roy Assistant Professor Engineering

DA o




